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SK Leksi 44

Kaugushuppe ohtuvoistius

Poisid

Kaur Kramm
Aleksei Danilevski
Mark Leinfeld
Rene Randlane
Egon Vaiksaar
Egon Leinfeld
Argo Rihkrand
Eduard Ulevain
Martin Kokk
Steven Adamberg
Lars Kristov
Peeter Johan Taukar
Bret Anders Veber
Vahur Kurvits
Margus Laar
Oliver Olev
Ragnar Ruttu

Gert Milistver
Robert Polder
Aleksander Holm
Miron Sois

Cevin Arro

Rain Erik Elias
Toomas Juhasoo-Lawrence
Tomi Markus Alber

20.01.94
16.01.94
31.01.95
24.09.94
07.02.95
31.01.95
23.03.95
04.02.97
13.06.97
19.10.96
30.01.98
26.11.99
13.04.99
17.04.98
05.08.98
04.03.97
11.01.00
25.08.98
20.03.97
22.06.01
28.11.00
17.02.99
23.11.00
27.09.01
08.04.02

Tallinn, 23.02.2010.a.

5.92
5.57
5.37
5.03
4.88
4.79
4.60
4.09
4.00
3.95
3.61
3.48
3.39
3.13
3.12
3.12
3.10
3.09
2.97
2.57
2.4
2.33
2.27
2.20
2.20
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Tiidrukud

Grete Anton

Anna Haritonova
Diana Halla

Anna Maria Orel
Marite Helina Sihver
Hanna-Liis Karp
Ketlin Kivi

Kirke Timmusk
Gerli Gretski
Annette Karp

Kadri Muuga

Marie Liis Randlane
Angelina Jerjomina
Elisabeth Kirme
Mariann Alber

Karina-Anette Kiristaja

Karin Laanoja
Kirke Antsmae
Liisa-Lotta Pahkma
Trine Puolokkainen
Helena Kook

Naised
Liina Peel

27.09.94
10.11.93
08.07.95
11.12.96
24.07.96
02.08.96
28.01.95
11.04.98
22.05.99
27.06.99
18.11.00
17.05.00
12.03.00
21.01.98
02.12.98
05.06.00
14.08.01
23.02.01
16.05.01
21.12.00
12.09.02

24.04.84

Peakohtunik

4.44
4.40
4.28
4.25
4.14
3.97
3.70
3.48
2.90
2.81
2.78
2.78
2.63
2.59
2.53
2.39
2.37
2.22
2.18
2.15
1.89

4.79

Peeter Randaru



